

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 12th February, 2026

FOR HEARING :

80. TP/4759/2024	)	
[Original]	)	Ms. Naina Boraste a/w Shri. Divya Nakrani i/b
(ECHCBM02038682024)	)	Kavisha Shah Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner
with	)	
WILL/1891/2024	)	

P. C.

1. Petitioner to give the list of the properties which are acquired by the deceased after the execution of the Will and mentioned in the schedule-I.
2. Last known address of the said Vishakha to be given and attempt to serve the citation by regular course, if not, then take steps.
3. Stand over to 04.03.2026

12.02.2026

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department