

Before : D. D. Suryavanshi,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 15th June, 2026

FOR HEARING :

64.TP/4759/2024)	
[Original])	
(ECHCBM02038682024))	
with)	Shri. Mohammad Akram Bastivi
WILL/1891/2024)	Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner
In)	
TP/4759/2024)	
(ECHCBM02038682024))	

P. C.

- 1.Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner seeks time to comply earlier order. Time is granted. Hence, adjourned for steps.
2. S. O. to 10.07.2026

15.06.2026

Officer on Special Duty
with Testamentary Department